Project:
Type:
VIA 1.5
1 / 7
ACOUSTIX - SPOKE
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA1.5-ACOUSTIX-SPOKE-SW-SPEC-REV1  February 16, 2023 WELLWELLWELL
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION LUMINAIRE
HEIGHT
DIRECT OPTICS
Specify NA for Indirect
fixture
DIRECT LENS
POSITION
INDIRECT OPTICS
Specify NA for Direct
fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 2 CRI
FH
VIA1.5ACOPY2- Via 1.5
Acoustix Pendant Y Spoke 2 ft
VIA1.5ACOPY3- Via 1.5
Acoustix Pendant Y Spoke 3 ft
VIA1.5ACOPX2- Via 1.5
Acoustix Pendant X Spoke 2 ft
DI 1 - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
I 1 - Indirect
1 Not available with
BIOS.
8 - 8 inches
12 - 12 inches
16 - 16 inches
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
NA - Not applicable
FH - Flush WIO2 - Widespread
Indirect Optic
NA - Not applicable
SW - Static white
BIOSST - Static biologically-
optimized lighting
BIOSDY - Dynamic
biologically-optimized
lighting
2 Chromawerx SOLA and
DUO also available. Please
consult factory.
80 - 80CRI
90 3 - 90CRI
3 Not
available
with BIOS.
DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGES
Specify NA for Indirect fixture
INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGES
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR
TEMP
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
LOW MEDIUM HIGH 4 5 LOW MEDIUM HIGH 4 5 27 6 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
6 Not
available
with BIOS.
120 -120V
277 - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
347 7 - 347V
7 Available
with D1 only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 8 - DALI